
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 21-0470 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:6/17/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/22/2021 6/22/2021

Title: (ALL) Authorize the Amendment of the Agreement with Vertical VAR, LLC d/b/a SPS VAR, City
Secretary Contract No. 52300, to Increase the Contract Amount by $225,000.00  for the Purchase of
IBM Hardware, Software, Licenses, Maintenance and Support and Professional Services for the
Upgrade and Configuration of the Water Billing System Server and Components

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0470

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL6/22/2021 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

